

11 Cr Rev / 62/2026

Axis Bank Limited Vs. The state of Delhi
(Cyber Cell)

08.06.2026

Present: Sh. Dhruv Godara, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.
Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/R-1.

At request, put up for consideration on **06.07.2026**.

(BALWINDER SINGH)
ASJ (FTC)/North-
East/KKD Courts/
Delhi/08.06.2026